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Weatherization Assistance Program (WAP) Agency Contacts 

 
 City of Memphis Housing & Community 

Development 
170 N. Main St., 4th Floor, Memphis, TN 38103 
Bonita Iluobe (901) 636-7366 
Email: weatherization@memphistn.gov  
 
http://memphis-wap.org/ 
 

 Mid Cumberland Community Action Agency 
106 Webster Ln, Lebanon TN 37087 
Latina Wix (615) 742-1113 
Email: lwix@midcumberland.org 
 
https://midcumberland.org/services/weatherization/ 
 

 South East Tennessee Human Resource Agency 
1250 Old Chattanooga Pike SW, Cleveland, TN 37311 
David Johnson (423) 949-2191 
Email: djohnson@sethra.us 
  
https://www.sethra.us/images/pdf/WP-Application-
Packet-Revised-2022.pdf 
 

 Delta Human Resource Agency 
915 Highway 51 S., Covington, TN 38019 
 
No assigned point of contact 
(901) 475-1460 
https://deltahumanresourceagency.com/ 
 

 Metropolitan Development & Housing Agency 
701 South Sixth St., Nashville, TN 37206 
Rhonda Sweat (615) 252-8530 
Email: rsweat@Nashville-MDHA.org 
 
http://www.nashville-mdha.org/wap/  

 East Tennessee Human Resource Agency 
9111 Cross Park Dr., Suite D100, Knoxville, TN 37923 
Steve Bandy (865) 691-2551 
Email: Jenna Harris jharris@ethra.org 
 
https://www.ethra.org/programs/28/weatherization/ 
 

 South West Human Resource Agency 
1527 White Ave., Henderson, TN 38340 
Farris Stout (731) 989-5111 
Email: fstout@swhra.org 
 
https://www.swhra.org/weatherization-
assistance-program/  
 

 South Central Human Resource Agency 
1437 Winchester Hwy., Fayetteville, TN 37334 
Debbie Hopkins (931) 433-7182 
Email: dhopkins@schra.us 
  
https://www.schra.us/services/weatherization  
 

 Knoxville Knox County Community Action 
Committee 
2247 Western Ave., Knoxville, TN 37921 
Jeffrey Vincent (865) 244-3080 
Email: Jeffrey.vincent@cachousing.org 
 
http://www.cachousing.org/weatherization.html 
 

 Please reach out to WAP@thda.org for more 
information. There is no agency coverage at 
this time for Dickson, Houston, Humphreys and 
Stewart counties.  
 

 Upper Cumberland Human Resource Agency 
580 S. Jefferson Ave., Suite B, Cookeville, TN 38501 
Tommy Simcox (931) 528-1127 
Email: tsimcox@uchra.com 
 
https://uchra.org/uchra-locations/  

 Upper East Tennessee Human Development 
Agency 
301 Louis St., Kingsport, TN 37660 
Jacob McCracken (423) 246-6180 
Email: jmccracken@uethda.org 
 
https://uethda.org/ 
 

 Clarksville-Montgomery County Community 
Action Agency 
150 Lafayette Rd., Clarksville TN 37042 
Robert Davis (931) 896-1800 
Email: Community@cmccaa.com 
 
https://cmccaa.com/community-
programs/weatherization/  
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